
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202403140000
70710

03/14/2024
01:20:43 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HODGES M
FRANCES

202403260000
81760

03/26/2024
12:16:46 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHADIX LISA
R

202403260000
82200

03/26/2024
03:50:13 PM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFERY
MARGARET L

202403270000
82340

03/27/2024
08:14:32 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MEYERS
ASHLEY

202403150000
71640

03/15/2024
09:14:18 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMB
KELSEY

202403270000
83920

03/27/2024
03:41:26 PM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY LAKE
KEWANA L

202403180000
73330

03/18/2024
10:17:17 AM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMONS
REBECCA
SHARP

202403180000
73860

03/18/2024
01:36:00 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
REGINA H

202403280000
85300

03/28/2024
01:06:54 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RELEFORD
RACHEL S

202403280000
85710

03/28/2024
04:24:31 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEWTON
GLENN D

202403290000
86610

03/29/2024
11:23:17 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES GARY

202403290000
86730

03/29/2024
01:30:21 PM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY GREENWOOD
BILLY WAYNE

202404020000
90640

04/02/2024
01:29:34 PM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SHEETS
MATTHEW

202404020000
90830

04/02/2024
02:41:29 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIDDERHOFF
DEBORAH

202404030000
91300

04/03/2024
09:36:09 AM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
TREVA M

202404100001
03160

04/10/2024
02:04:33 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
CRISSLYN



202404100001
03300

04/10/2024
03:29:19 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLEY
IDENNIS

202404110001
03380

04/11/2024
08:15:47 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FELLER JULIA
ELIZABETH

202404030000
92230

04/03/2024
02:23:51 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
CASEY

202404110001
03970

04/11/2024
01:20:28 PM

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL
SHENEKA

202404040000
92490

04/04/2024
08:27:12 AM

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY FLETCHER
AUSTIN

202404120001
04690

04/12/2024
10:26:10 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ARREOLA
CANDACE

202404120001
04820

04/12/2024
10:34:11 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HANSEN DALE
JAY

202404040000
93420

04/04/2024
10:52:07 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARLEY
ROBIN
ASHLEY

202404040000
93770

04/04/2024
11:20:18 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
MARISSA
JUNE

202404040000
94440

04/04/2024
12:47:32 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CAMPBELL
MICHAEL

202404120001
05780

04/12/2024
02:45:50 PM

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MENDOZA
AYSHA

202404150001
07460

04/15/2024
11:36:04 AM

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY THRASH
KASIE

202404080000
97640

04/08/2024
08:25:29 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOYDA
NATHANIEL
ROBERT

202404150001
09170

04/15/2024
01:43:14 PM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHINE
FRANKIE


