Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202403140000 70710	03/14/2024 01:20:43 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HODGES M FRANCES						·
202403260000 81760	03/26/2024 12:16:46 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHADIX LISA R						
202403260000 82200	03/26/2024 03:50:13 PM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFERY MARGARET L						
202403270000 82340	03/27/2024 08:14:32 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MEYERS ASHLEY						
202403150000 71640	03/15/2024 09:14:18 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMB KELSEY						
202403270000 83920	03/27/2024 03:41:26 PM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	LAKE KEWANA L						
202403180000 73330	03/18/2024 10:17:17 AM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMONS REBECCA SHARP						
202403180000 73860	03/18/2024 01:36:00 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD REGINA H						
202403280000 85300	03/28/2024 01:06:54 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RELEFORD RACHEL S						
202403280000 85710	03/28/2024 04:24:31 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWTON GLENN D						
202403290000 86610	03/29/2024 11:23:17 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES GARY						
202403290000 86730	03/29/2024 01:30:21 PM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	GREENWOOD BILLY WAYNE						
202404020000 90640	04/02/2024 01:29:34 PM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEETS MATTHEW						
202404020000 90830	04/02/2024 02:41:29 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIDDERHOFF DEBORAH						
202404030000 91300	04/03/2024 09:36:09 AM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE TREVA M						
202404100001 03160	04/10/2024 02:04:33 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES CRISSLYN						

	T	Т	T		1		I	1	T	
202404100001 03300	04/10/2024 03:29:19 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLEY IDENNIS					
202404110001 03380	04/11/2024 08:15:47 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FELLER JULIA ELIZABETH					
202404030000 92230	04/03/2024 02:23:51 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS CASEY					
202404110001 03970	04/11/2024 01:20:28 PM	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL SHENEKA					
202404040000 92490	04/04/2024 08:27:12 AM	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	FLETCHER AUSTIN					
202404120001 04690	04/12/2024 10:26:10 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ARREOLA CANDACE					
202404120001 04820	04/12/2024 10:34:11 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HANSEN DALE JAY					
202404040000 93420	04/04/2024 10:52:07 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARLEY ROBIN ASHLEY					
202404040000 93770	04/04/2024 11:20:18 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS MARISSA JUNE					
202404040000 94440	04/04/2024 12:47:32 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CAMPBELL MICHAEL					
202404120001 05780	04/12/2024 02:45:50 PM	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MENDOZA AYSHA					
202404150001 07460	04/15/2024 11:36:04 AM	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	THRASH KASIE					
202404080000 97640	04/08/2024 08:25:29 AM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOYDA NATHANIEL ROBERT					
202404150001 09170	04/15/2024 01:43:14 PM	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINE FRANKIE					